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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 69 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      145   GYURJYAN Liana               13.06.2002 ARM A 82  86  89  86      
2      142   KIREVA Maria-Magdalena Kirilova  09.03.2001 BUL A 85  85  90  85      
3      97    KHACHATRYAN Milena          02.01.2002 ARM A 75  80  80  80      
4      173   SAHIN Buse Nur                08.07.2002 TUR A 68  68  71  71      
5      121   MELONI Alice                  19.09.2001 ITA A 71  71  71  71      
6      94    HUSEYNZADE Fidan            31.12.2001 AZE A 65  70  72  70      
7      122   HOOD Chloe                   30.01.2001 GBR A 64  67  69  69      
8      118   GIUNTA Giada Aurora           24.12.2001 ITA A 65  68  70  68      
9      194   KIREVA Gabriela Kirilova         12.02.2002 BUL A 60  64  66  66      

10     109   PRATDESABA GARCIA Berta     28.06.2003 ESP A 54  54  58  58      
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 69 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      145   GYURJYAN Liana               13.06.2002 ARM A 100  104  107  107      
2      142   KIREVA Maria-Magdalena Kirilova  09.03.2001 BUL A 96   101  106  101      
3      97    KHACHATRYAN Milena          02.01.2002 ARM A 85   90   95   95      
4      121   MELONI Alice                  19.09.2001 ITA A 88   91   91   91      
5      173   SAHIN Buse Nur                08.07.2002 TUR A 86   89   89   89      
6      118   GIUNTA Giada Aurora           24.12.2001 ITA A 83   83   87   87      
7      122   HOOD Chloe                   30.01.2001 GBR A 82   85   88   85      
8      194   KIREVA Gabriela Kirilova         12.02.2002 BUL A 78   81   83   81      
9      94    HUSEYNZADE Fidan            31.12.2001 AZE A 80   86   86   80      

10     109   PRATDESABA GARCIA Berta     28.06.2003 ESP A 65   68   68   65      
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   WOMEN 69 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      145   GYURJYAN Liana               13.06.2002 ARM A 86      107   193     
2      142   KIREVA Maria-Magdalena Kirilova  09.03.2001 BUL A 85      101   186     
3      97    KHACHATRYAN Milena          02.01.2002 ARM A 80      95    175     
4      121   MELONI Alice                  19.09.2001 ITA A 71      91    162     
5      173   SAHIN Buse Nur                08.07.2002 TUR A 71      89    160     
6      118   GIUNTA Giada Aurora           24.12.2001 ITA A 68      87    155     
7      122   HOOD Chloe                   30.01.2001 GBR A 69      85    154     
8      94    HUSEYNZADE Fidan            31.12.2001 AZE A 70      80    150     
9      194   KIREVA Gabriela Kirilova         12.02.2002 BUL A 66      81    147     

10     109   PRATDESABA GARCIA Berta     28.06.2003 ESP A 58      65    123     
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  SNATCH 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      116   BAKICI Tolga              23.09.2001 TUR A 141  141  149  149      
2      57    BABAYEV Tarmenkhan      08.01.2002 AZE A 140  145  148  145      
3      90    LOMTADZE Zaza          01.09.2001 GEO A 131  136  138  138      
4      135   HRISTOV Stefcho Dimitrovﾊ  02.09.2002 BUL A 127  132  137  137      

5      8    KHARBUTYAN Poghos      05.11.2001 ARM A 130  135  138  135      
6      91    PIZZOLATO Fabio          13.09.2001 ITA A 125  130  133  130      
7      163   LUDWIG Erik              18.03.2001 GER A 122  125  128  128      
8      107   IONITA Paul              07.06.2002 ROU A 115  121  126  126      
9      65    ORLOVAS Benjaminas      06.07.2001 LTU A 105  105  111  111      

10     34    KOLAR Jan               18.05.2002 CZE A 97  102  102  102      
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  C&J 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT
1      57    BABAYEV Tarmenkhan      08.01.2002 AZE A 165  175  180  180      
2      90    LOMTADZE Zaza          01.09.2001 GEO A 158  164  173  173      
3      116   BAKICI Tolga              23.09.2001 TUR A 170  176  176  170      
4      163   LUDWIG Erik              18.03.2001 GER A 155  160  163  163      
5      91    PIZZOLATO Fabio          13.09.2001 ITA A 155  160  165  160      
6      8    KHARBUTYAN Poghos      05.11.2001 ARM A 154  158  159  154      
7      107   IONITA Paul              07.06.2002 ROU A 145  153  156  153      
8      135   HRISTOV Stefcho Dimitrovﾊ  02.09.2002 BUL A 140  147  152  152      
9      65    ORLOVAS Benjaminas      06.07.2001 LTU A 135  141  141  135      

10     34    KOLAR Jan               18.05.2002 CZE A 115  126  131  131      
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2018 European Youth Championships 
MILANO - ITA   22.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 

RESULTS   MEN 94 kg  TOTAL 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT
1      57    BABAYEV Tarmenkhan      08.01.2002 AZE A 145      180   325     
2      116   BAKICI Tolga              23.09.2001 TUR A 149      170   319     
3      90    LOMTADZE Zaza          01.09.2001 GEO A 138      173   311     
4      163   LUDWIG Erik              18.03.2001 GER A 128      163   291     
5      91    PIZZOLATO Fabio          13.09.2001 ITA A 130      160   290     
6      135   HRISTOV Stefcho Dimitrovﾊ  02.09.2002 BUL A 137      152   289     

7      8    KHARBUTYAN Poghos      05.11.2001 ARM A 135      154   289     
8      107   IONITA Paul              07.06.2002 ROU A 126      153   279     
9      65    ORLOVAS Benjaminas      06.07.2001 LTU A 111      135   246     

10     34    KOLAR Jan               18.05.2002 CZE A 102      131   233     
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